
2026 Doubloon Swap Schedule 
 

Fri., January 16  Chewbacchus Throw Swap (Urban South Brewery)      6:00 p.m. start. 

 

Fri., February 20  Bucktown K. C. Hall, 1427 Seminole Ave. (Free to      6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 

C. C. D. T. members, $5.00 for non-members.  

NOTE: Access Carrollton Ave. from W. Esplanade,  

then turn on Ash St. toward dead end.) 

 

Sun., February 22  POSTPONED UNTIL A FUTURE DATE 

 

Sat., February 28  Bacchus Doubloon Swap, Bacchus Den, 1301               9:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.  

   S. Claiborne, behind the down ramp to the  

overpass next to the Muses Den.  Attendees must  

bring a chair!  Street parking available. 

 

Sun., March 8  St. Patrick Parade (Gretna) 

 

Fri., March 13     Lions Club of Metairie, 1627 Metairie Rd. (Free to      6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 

C. C. D. T. members, $5.00 for non-members; 

snacks, soft drinks, and beer available for purchase.) 

 

Sun., March 15  St. Patrick Parade (Metairie) 

 

Fri., March 20    Lions Club of Metairie, 1627 Metairie Rd. (Free to      6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 

C. C. D. T. members, $5.00 for non-members; 

snacks, soft drinks, and beer available for purchase.) 

 

Sun., March 22  Irish-Italian Parade (Metairie) 

 

Sun., April 5  Easter Sunday 

 

Fri., April 10    Lions Club of Metairie, 1627 Metairie Rd. (Free to      6:00 p.m. - 10:00 p.m. 

C. C. D. T. members, $5.00 for non-members; 

snacks, soft drinks, and beer available for purchase.) 

 

Sat., April 11  Irish-Italian Islenos Parade (St. Bernard Parish) 

 

Sun., April 19  Elks Lodge No. 2496, 900 Monroe St., Gretna           11:00 a.m. – 3:00 p.m. 

   (Free to C. C. D. T. members, $5.00 for non-  

members.  Parking lot accessible from Monroe 

St. between Burmaster and Isbell.) 

 

Sun., April 26               Gould Fire Company, 501 Anson St., Gretna             11:00 a.m. - 6:00 p.m. 

   (Free to C. C. D. T. members, $5.00 for  

non-members; the entire Club inventory will 

be available for viewing and selecting  

doubloons.) 

 

 

**************************************************************************************** 

PLEASE NOTE: Crescent City Doubloon Traders Member Dues for 2026 are $10.00.  


